BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 19 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 152 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/600 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 21 50 -- 45 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 150 SGPA:7.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/600 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 62.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 23 50 -- 47 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 47 O 10 20 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 138 SGPA:6.90 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 372/600 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:6.90 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 24 10 12 50 -- 36 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 42 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 152 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/600 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 63.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:7.60 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0209 TH -- -- 10 18 10 19 50 -- 37 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

DEG23 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.80 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 354/600 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025